TARONI.

PRODUZIONE E LAVORAZIONE
RETI METALLICHE ELETTROPUNTATE

WELDED NETS FOR BUILDING

CAMERACANNA

Possible uses: plaster, coating for building, concrete

reinforcing

Mesh mm

Wire Diameter mm
Width mm

Roll lenght
Weight Kg/ m?

Section mm?

Tensile strenght Kg/ m?

COF thermal expansion a

12 x 24
0,65
1.000
25

0,310 ~

26
13
400 ~
200 ~

11,8 ~

Steel Wire Galvanized before welding

Longitudinal (in 100 cm)
Cross wire  (in 100 cm)
Longitudinal (in 100 cm)
Cross wire  (in 100 cm

0° - 100°

Some data show in the comparative lists can be rounding up or down and consequently are not

absolute
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